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INTERMENT RIGHTS            PRICE 
Interment right prices listed below include care and maintenance, however, do not include memorial costs   
   
Graves  
Flat marker memorials only in accordance with the by-laws 
Cremation Lot……...................................................................................................................................................$ 4,000.00 
Upright memorials in accordance with the by-laws  
Adult....................................................................................................................................................................    $17,000.00 
Cremation Estate Lot ............................................................................................................................................. $ 8,000.00  

Number of Burials: a maximum of two caskets and three cremated remains may be buried in each Adult Grave unless 
otherwise specified on the Deed for the purchase of the Interment Rights. Where two caskets are to be interred in the 

same Grave, the first casket will be buried at extra depth. 
 

Niches 
Niches Outdoor Columbarium - Granite Fronted ........................................................................................... from $2,330.00 
Niches Outdoor Columbarium - Granite Fronted ............................................................................................... to $4,800.00 
Indoor Niche - Glass Fronted - Single ............................................................................................................. from $2,300.00 
Indoor Niche - Glass Fronted …………................................................................................................................ to $13,700.00  

A complete list of pricing for all interment and scattering rights is available upon request 
 

Care and Maintenance Fund:  
As a requirement under the Funeral, Burial and Cremation Services Act, 2002 and Ontario Regulation 30/11, 40% of the 
purchase price of all graves and lots, 20% of the purchase price of all crypts, 15% of the purchase price of all niches - The 
Care and Maintenance Fund. Income from the Care and is used to provide general care and maintenance of the 
Cemetery in perpetuity 
 
CEMETERY SERVICE FEES  
 
Cremation Services 
Adult …………………………………………………….................................................................................................................... $590.00 
Child 6 and 10 years old ............................................................................................................................................. $250.00 
Child 5 years old ......................................................................................................................................................... $160.00 
Stillborn Infant ............................................................................................................................................................... $0.00  
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Bao Licensing Fee …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………  $30.00 
Use of Chapel for 30 Minutes including Witnessing …………………………………………………………………………………………….  $200.00 
Chapel use for Memorial Service per half hour……………………………………………..……………………………………………………    $200.00 
Side Door Witnessing (No Chapel Time) or Same-Day Rush ...................................................................................    $200.00  
Sunday Cremation Surcharge .................................................................................................................................. $1,850.00  
 
Interment/Inurnment Fees 
Bao Licensing Fee ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… $ 30.00 
Interment of an adult at standard depth................................................................................................................ $1,350.00  
Interment of an adult at extra depth ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… $1,550.00 
Interment of Infant (container not more then 40” in length) ................................................................................... $475.00  
Interment of child (container from 40”- 60” in length .............................................................................................. $475.00  
Interment of Cremated Remains …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. $625.00 
Inurnment of Cremated Remains in Bench leg……………………………………………………………………………………………………… $600.00 
Inurnment of Cremated Remains in Niche ………………………………………………………………………………………………………….   $395.00 
Interment of Cremated Remains in common area…………………………………………….…………………………………………………. $650.00 

Lowering device, grave dressing and coconut matting included in above pricing 
Additional Services  
Use of tent during committal service......................................................................................................................... $350.00 
Remove earth from graveside ................................................................................................................................... $400.00  
Late Charges  
Monday to Friday 
Late fee for funerals entering the cemetery after 3:00 pm but before 4:00 pm ...................................................... $295.00 

No Funerals may enter after 4:00pm 
Saturday  
Funerals entering cemetery on Saturday after 11:30am but not after 12:00 noon …………………………………….…$295.00/hour 
Funerals entering cemetery on Saturday between 12noon – 2pm (if able to staff) …………………………………………$1150.00 

No Funerals on Sunday 
 
 
Remove remains from one lot for interment in same cemetery:  
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Adult Standard Depth ……………………………………....................................................................................................... $6,000.00 
Child from Standard Depth ……………………………....................................................................................................... $1,750.00 
Infant from Standard Depth ……..………………………................................................................................................... $1,400.00  
Adult extra depth .................................................................................................................................................... $7,000.00 
 

Additional fees apply pricing available upon request 
 
 
Disinterment of Cremated Remains  
Disinterment of cremated remains ............................................................................................................................ $625.00 
Disinterment of cremated remains from common ground/area ............................................................................... $650.00  
 
Administration fees  
Transfer of interment rights ...................................................................................................................................... $275.00 
Title Change ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….$125.00 
 Issuance of duplicate deed/interment rights certificate ............................................................................................. $50.00 
Supplies and services contract cancellation fees (after 30 days) ........................................................... (maximum) $350.00 
NSF fee …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….……. $50.00  
 
CEMETERY SUPPLIES  
Concrete Cemetery Vaults with Liner............................................................................................................. From $1,750.00  
Concrete Cemetery Vaults with Liner.................................................................................................................. to $4,700.00  
Reinforced Cement urn vault......................................................................................................................... From $1,340.00  
Reinforced Cement urn vault.............................................................................................................................. to $1,695.00 

A wider selection of burial and urn vaults is available upon request 
GRANITE BENCHES – crescent or straight top, 3 feet, or 4 feet………………………………………………………………From $2,850.00 
Granite benches include layout & design, family name inscription, delivery, and installation…………………….to  $7,000.00 
 
MONUMENTS AND MARKERS  
Monuments - foundation and care and maintenance fees are additional  
Granite monument including base, words, design, delivery & setting ......................................................... From $2,170.00  
Granite monument including base, words, design, delivery & setting .................................................................. to QUOTE  
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Granite Markers – setting and care and maintenance fees are additional  
Granite Flat Marker Include words, design, delivery ..................................................................................... From $700.00 
Granite Flat Marker Include words, design delivery ........................................................................................ to $Quote.00 

A wider, more detailed selection of monuments, granite and bronze markers are available upon request. 
 
Monument foundation or other In Ground Support 
Per square foot of surface area ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. $220.00 
 
Setting fees - Granite Markers          
All flat markers …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..… $0.44/square inch 

(Minimum charge of $105.00) Including bronze markers (bronze marker size to include size of base) 
Setting 4 corner posts ................................................................................................................................................ $170.00 
 
The Care and Maintenance Fund:  
on monuments measuring up to 4 feet (1.22m) in height and/or length, including base ........................................ $200.00 
on monuments measuring 4 feet or more (1.22m) in height and/or length, including base .................................... $400.00 
on markers exceeding 173 sq. inches (1,116.2 sq. cm) surface area ......................................................................... $100.00  
Care and Maintenance Contribution as a requirement under the Funeral, Burial & Cremation Services Act, 2002 & Ontario 

Regulation 30/11 
Inscriptions 
Inscription on a monument or marker less then 23 characters .................................................. (Minimum charge) $415.00 
Inscription on a monument or marker, Asian characters – includes layout ...................................................... to be Quoted  
Granite Niche Front………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… (Per character) $18.00 
Bronze Niche Front…………………………………………………………..………….……..….. (Minimum charge) up to 23 characters $495.00 
Bronze Niche Front……………………………………………………….……………………….……………………………………. (per character)  $18.00 
Painted Letter ………………………………………………….………………………………………………………..……………………… to be quoted 
 
Cemetery Retail Installations 
Pictures Vases & Candle Holders ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………     $200.00 
Plaques ………….……………………………..………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….     $250.00 
Recessed Pictures ………………….……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..to be quoted 
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Cemetery Retail Products 
Urns ………….………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… From $300.00  
Photo for monument or niche front ,any size, B/W or Colour……………….……………………………………………………………… $400.00 
Photo Bronze Frame including installation …………………………………………………………………………………………………………… $200.00 
Bud/Flute Vase for Niche ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………$350.00 
Square bronze Plaque for Niche …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………$1,350.00 
2nd scroll, thin bronze plate, and ossuary memorial plate …………………………………………………………………………… from$ 395.00 
Candle Holder Dominic Model P-641 no base ……………………………………………………………………………………………………… $675.00 
Candle Holder Dominic Model P-641 with base …………………………………………………………………………………………………… $795.00 

 
 

AFFILIATED LOCATIONS 
 

Westminster Cemetery and Cremation Centre 
5830 Bathurst Street, Toronto, ON M2R 1Y6 

(416) 665-2015 Email: wecare@westminstercemetery.ca 
Administrative Manager, Julie Mastrocola  

 
Forest Lawn Mausoleum & Cremation Centre 

4570 Yonge Street, Toronto, ON M2N 5L6 
(416) 225-3345 Email: wecare@forestlawncrematorium.ca 

Assistant Administrative Manager, Anna Baglione   
 

Park Lawn Cemetery, Mausoleum & Cremation Centre: 
2845 Bloor Street West Etobicoke, ON M8X 1A6 

(416) 233-9901Email: wecare@parklawncemetery.ca 
Administrative Manager, Andrew Murray  

 
Sanctuary Park Cemetery & Cremation Centre 
1570 Royal York Road, Etobicoke, ON M9P 3C3 

(416) 244-9891 Email: wecare@sanctuaryparkcemetery.com 
Administrative Manager, Kaetlyn Stern 

 

mailto:wecare@westminstercemetery.ca
mailto:wecare@forestlawncrematorium.ca
mailto:wecare@parklawncemetery.ca
mailto:wecare@sanctuaryparkcemetery.com
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Hillcrest Cemetery & Cremation Center 
1567 Royal York Road Etobicoke, On M9P 3C4 

(416) 241-0861 Email: wecare@hillcrestcemetery.ca 
Administrative Manager, Kaetlyn Stern  

 
 

mailto:wecare@hillcrestcemetery.ca

